EJMT Drainage, Plumbing, and Heat Trace
Project Number 24210
C 0703-482

February Update

COLORADO

Department of Transportation

L

Proposals
Received May
27, 2022

Progress February 2023

OComplete @ Remainin

Project

Contract Cost: $27,198,000
CE/I: $7,071,480

Change Order Costs: SO
Project Total: $34,269,480

Design

Construction 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%




EJMT Drainage, Plumbing, and Heat Trace

Project Number 24210
C 0703-482
February Update

COLORADO

Department of Transportation

Current Budget - February 2023

Payments vs Remaining

Contract with Change Orders

Contract Bid

S- $5,000,000 $10,000,000 $15,000,000 $20,000,000 $25,000,000

@ Paid to Contractor @ Current Contract Amount @ Original Contract Amount

O Remaining Contract Amount @ Change Order Amount to date

$30,000,000




EJMT Drainage, Plumbing, and Heat Trace
Project Number 24210

C 0703-482

February Update

COLORADO

Department of Transportation

L

Remaining Time February 2023

= Days Elapsed = Days Remaining




